
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jenna Sinnott Ellsworth High School 111.0 115.0 10

2 Jaylinn Pfeifer Ellis 113.2 100.0 8

3 Halle Barker Larned 113.0 95.0 6

4 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 113.9 95.0 4

5 Amelia Bailey Central Plains 114.0 85.0 2

6 Callie Zink Central Plains 112.0 80.0 1

7 Iris Bunch Central Plains 113.0 80.0 0

8 Alisha Crow Central Plains 113.0 75.0 0

9 Kristen Watson Central Plains 114.0 70.0 0

10 Mikayla Menges Central Plains 110.0 0 0

11 Gaby Gutierrez Cougars 110.6 0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 113.9 215.0 10

2 Jenna Sinnott Ellsworth High School 111.0 205.0 8

3 Gaby Gutierrez Cougars 110.6 180.0 6

4 Halle Barker Larned 113.0 170.0 4

5 Jaylinn Pfeifer Ellis 113.2 170.0 2

6 Iris Bunch Central Plains 113.0 135.0 1

7 Kristen Watson Central Plains 114.0 135.0 0

8 Callie Zink Central Plains 112.0 120.0 0

9 Alisha Crow Central Plains 113.0 95.0 0

10 Mikayla Menges Central Plains 110.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Amelia Bailey Central Plains 114.0 0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaylinn Pfeifer Ellis 113.2 135.0 10

2 Jenna Sinnott Ellsworth High School 111.0 125.0 8

3 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 113.9 115.0 6

4 Halle Barker Larned 113.0 95.0 4

5 Amelia Bailey Central Plains 114.0 85.0 2

6 Gaby Gutierrez Cougars 110.6 80.0 1

7 Kristen Watson Central Plains 114.0 80.0 0

8 Callie Zink Central Plains 112.0 75.0 0

9 Alisha Crow Central Plains 113.0 75.0 0

10 Iris Bunch Central Plains 113.0 75.0 0

11 Mikayla Menges Central Plains 110.0 0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jenna Sinnott Ellsworth High School 111.0 445.0 10

2 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 113.9 425.0 8

3 Jaylinn Pfeifer Ellis 113.2 405.0 6

4 Halle Barker Larned 113.0 360.0 4

5 Iris Bunch Central Plains 113.0 290.0 2

6 Kristen Watson Central Plains 114.0 285.0 1

7 Callie Zink Central Plains 112.0 275.0 0

8 Gaby Gutierrez Cougars 110.6 260.0 0

9 Alisha Crow Central Plains 113.0 245.0 0

10 Amelia Bailey Central Plains 114.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Mikayla Menges Central Plains 110.0 0 0


